
Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

HAFSÄTER, Viktor

GILLE, Roland

2016-12-21 11:43:15Game No. 169

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-12-04 16:00 at Kirsebergs Ishall

IK Pantern - AIK

Face-Off Chart

3 - 2 (0-1, 2-0, 1-1)
16:27

Final Score

16:00Start time:

End time:

IK Pantern - AIK

1st period

AIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

PAN

4526 +-

4592 +-

4561 +-

4061 +-

4562 -+

4562 +-

4061 -+

5 / 71,4%2 / 28,6%

PAN AIK

Neutral zone

4592 -+

3425 -+

4061 -+

4561 -+

3425 -+

4025 -+

0 / 0%6 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

PAN AIK

3425 -+

5162 +-

4561 +-

2692 -+

7419 -+

4519 +-

3 / 50% 3 / 50%

1st period Totals

AIKPAN

11 /  58% 8 /  42%

2nd period

AIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

PAN

5162 -+

1931 -+

4592 +-

5125 +-

4562 +-

3431 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

PAN AIK

Neutral zone

4561 +-

2112 +-

1962 -+

1919 -+

1919 -+

3425 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

PAN AIK

5162 -+

4515 +-

4515 +-

4562 -+

3412 -+

5192 +-

4525 +-

4525 -+

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

2nd period Totals

AIKPAN

11 /  55% 9 /  45%

3rd period

AIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

PAN

7419 +-

5112 +-

4525 +-

4031 -+

4512 +-

4092 -+

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

PAN AIK

Neutral zone

1925 -+

4562 -+

1962 +-

4525 +-

3462 -+

4562 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

PAN AIK

4525 -+

3425 +-

4531 -+

4525 +-

4562 -+

3 / 60% 2 / 40%

3rd period Totals

AIKPAN

8 /  47% 9 /  53%



Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

HAFSÄTER, Viktor

GILLE, Roland

2016-12-21 11:43:15Game No. 169

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-12-04 16:00 at Kirsebergs Ishall

IK Pantern - AIK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

AIK

19 21 26 34 40 45 51No. 74 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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1
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4-1 1-00-01-0 0-0 2-425 0-1 0-0 14
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3

23%
2

15%

0-0 1-01-00-0 0-0 1-292 0-1 0-0 6
3
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1

17%
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